
Day 8:45-9:00 9:00:10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-14:00 14:00-15:00 15:00-15:30 16:00-17:30 17:30-18:30 18:30++

Sun 2.9.12 ARRIVAL ARRIVAL ARRIVAL ARRIVAL ARRIVAL ARRIVAL ARRIVAL ARRIVAL ARRIVAL Dinner
Mon 3.9.12 Welcome SMB SMB Break NEU Lunch NEU Break Study Tutorial Dinner
Tue 4.9.12 SMB SMB Break NEU Lunch NEU Break Study Tutorial Dinner
Wed 5.9.12 SMB QFT Break QFT Lunch QFT Break Study Tutorial Dinner
Thu 6.9.12 EXP SMB Break QFT Lunch QFT Break Study Tutorial Dinner
Fri 7.9.12 SUSY SUSY Break EXP Lunch QFT Break Study Tutorial Dinner
Sat 8.9.12 SUSY SUSY Break Study Lunch Tutorial Pub
Sun 9.9.12 FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE Dinner
Mon 10.9.12 LAT Soft SUSY Break COS Lunch ST Break Study Tutorial Dinner
Tue 11.9.12 LAT COS Break COS Lunch ST Break Study Tutorial Dinner
Wed 12.9.12 LAT LHC Break COS Lunch ST Break Study Tutorial Dinner
Thu 13.9.12 LAT LHC Break LHC Lunch ST Break Study Tutorial Dinner
Fri 14.9.12 LAT LHC Break Lunch


